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SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 10

6. 0a.m.
7.0
8.46
8.0
10. O
10.18
11. 0

Breakfast session

News from London

Band musio

Uncle Tom’'s Children’s Choir
Chieery tunes
Young Citlzens' session

The Friendly Road Devotional
Service
42. 0 Picked-Blind request session
12.30 p.m. Bright varlety programme
1.16 News {rom London
2. 0 Thea at the piano

2185 Musical Matinee

8. 0 Recent record releases
4. 0 Civie Theatre organ
(Howard Moody)

The Diggers’ session
Talbot)

Storytime with Bryan O'Brien
A talk on Social Justice

News from London

Friendly Road children's ses-
sion

Fred and Maggie Everybody
Christmas on the Moon
Variely programme

The *“Man in the Street”
session

“The Lost Empire”

Oh, listen to the band
Variety programme

News from London

Meditation musio

Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 11

recital

5 0 (Rod
5.30
6. 0
6.16
6.30

7. 0
716
7.30
7.46

9.0
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
11.456
12. 0

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.48 a.m. News from
London

8. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.46 Morning Reflectlons (Uncle
Serim) :

40,80 Morning tea session: “The In-
laws"

10.46 Hope Alden’s Romance

41.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)
1248 p.m. Nutrition talk (Dr. Guy

Chapman and Marina)

News from London

41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Beity and Bob

Home Service session (Gran)
Musical Medico

Radio Clinio

Tune teasers (Thea)
Weekly women's session
The Young Marrieds'
(Molly)

Tea iime tattle
“Musical Xnights™
Tom}

1.16
1.80
2.0
2.80
8. 0
8.16
8.48
418
4.80 Circle
4.485

650 {Unele

815
8. 0

6.16
7. 0
718
7.30
7.46
8. 0
8.1B6
8.486
e. 0
9.80
11. ¢
12. 0

Wings Hobbies Ciub
The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Andy the Yes Man
Ships and the Sea

The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

Pageant of Empire
Concert Hall of the Alr
Varlely programme
News from London
Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12

8. 0 and 7.0 a.m.

8.30
8.48
8. 0
8.30
9.48
10. O

10.30

10.485
11.30

1. O0p.m.

1.16
1.80
2.0
2.80

3.15

4. 0
4.380

4.45
B. 0
5.18
5.22

6.0
6.18
6.46
7. 0
7.16
7.30
746
8. 0
8.45
8. 0
9.18

10. 0
10.30

11. O
12. 0

NEwW Z5ALAND LISTENER, NOVEMBER 8

News from Lon-
don

Country Church of Hollywood
News from London

Aunt Dalsy

Healthcraft for the Home
Morning Reflections
Home Deoorating
(Anne Stewart)
Morning tea session “The In-
laws"’

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

Filmland (John Batten)
News from London

1ZB Happiness Club {(Joan)
Betty and Bob

The Home Service
(Gran)

Housewlves' Goodwill session
(Gran)

The Voloe of Health
The Young Marrieds’
(Molly)

Tea time tattle

Uncle Tom’s ‘‘Musical Ladies”
The Musical Army

Scouts’ News Letter (Com-
misstoner Kahu)

Musieal interludes

News from London

Christmas on the Moon

Fred and Maggie Everybody
England Expects

Ships and the Sea

Tusitala, Teller of Tales

The Guest Announcer
Pageant of Empire

Dootors Courageous

Dr. Davey, the Happiest Man
on Earth

Turn Back the Pages with Rod
Talbot

Variety programme

News from London

Close down

session

sesglon

Circle

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13

6. 0 and 7.0a.m.
don
Couniry Church of Hollywood
News from London
Aunt Daisy

The Radio Clinic
Morning Reflections
Serim)

Morning tea session: ‘“‘The In-
laws™

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

1. 0 p.m. - Filmiand (John Batien)
148 News from London

1.30 4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob

2.80 Home Service sessfon (Gran)
8186 Child Psychology (Brian
Knight)

Tune teasers (Thea)
The Young Marrieds’
{Molly)

Tea time tattle

Uncle Tom’s Junior Chair

The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

News from London
Christmas on the Moon

Tales from Maoriland

Andy, the Yes Man

Ships and the Sea

History's Unsolved Mysteries
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

Pageant of Empire
The Youth Show
“Rhythm Round Up”
music)

News from London
Close down

News from Lon-

8.30
8.48
9.0
9.30
8.45 {Unole
10.30

10.48
11.30

3.45
4.30 Circle
4.48
6. 0
6. 0

8.18
8.45
7. ¢
7.18
7.30
7.46
8. 0
818
8.46
8. 0
10. 0 (Swing
11. O
12. 0

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14

8. 0 and 7.0a.m, News from London
8.80 Country Church of Hollywood
8.46 News from London

9. 0 Aunt Daisy

8.80 Healtheraft for the Home

©.46 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Serim)

Home Decorating session (Anne
Stewart)

Morning tea session: “The In-
laws"

Hope Alden's Romance

The Shopplng HReporter
{Marina)

1. 0 p.m. Fiimland (John Batten)
416 News from London

41.80 - 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

2. 0 Betty and Bob

2,30 Home Service session (Gran®

10. 0
10.80

10.45
11.30

8.148 Mothers' request session
{Gran)

The Young Marrieds’
(Molly)

Tea time tattle

Uncle Tom’s “Musical Ladies™
The Musical Army

Ken the Stamp Man

The Air Adventiures of Jimmi¢
Allen

News from London
Pioneers of Progress

The Celebrity session

England Expeocts

Oh, Reggie!

Tusitala, Teller of Tales

The Guest Announoer

Yes-No session

Pageant of Empire

The Ask-It Basket )
Men and Motoring (Rod Tale
bot)

News from London

Close down

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15

8. 0 and 7.0 am. News from London
8.30 Country Church of Hollywood
8.48 News from London
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.48 Morning Reflections
Collyns)

Morning tea session: *The In-
laws”

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

42.48 p.m. Last-minute Reminder ses«
sion

News from London

Betty and Bob

Home Service session (Gran)
The Young Marrieds' Circle
(Molly)

Tea time tattle
Uncle Tom's
Ladies"”
Wings Model Aeroplane Club
Uncle Tom’s Children's Choir
News from London -

King's Cross Flats

The Inns of England
Chuckles with Jerry

4.30 Cirole

4.45
B. 0
5.18
86.22
8. 0

6.16
6.80
7. C
7.18
7.30
7.45
8.0
8.30

8. 0
10. 0

11.
12.

[~

{Arthue
10.80

10.45
11.30

1.16
2.0
2.30
4.30

4.45

B. 0 “Knights and
B.15
5.46
6.16
7186
7.45
8.0

Take the ‘Nag’
out of NERVE Pains

Nip Jagged pains in the bud with
SETTLE'S PAIN POWDERS — foster,
more soothing. GET RELIEF OR YOUR
1/- WILL BE REFUNDED by Bettle,

Chemist, Christchurch. All  Chemists

MR and stores,
i} a1



